Pacific Medical Australia Page: 1
P: 1300 076 332     W: www.pacificmedical.com.au     E: info@pacificmedical.com.au
TABLE OF CONTENTS
Cryotherapy 2 ..........................................................................................................
Liquid Nitrogen Flask 2 ......................................................................................
Liquid Nitrogen Dewars 7 ..................................................................................
Dewar Accessories 12 ........................................................................................
Pacific Medical Australia Page: 2

Static holding time: 168 days
Ladle outer diameter: 38mm
Ladle height: 120/276mm
No. ladles per dewar:3~6
Order Code:
LNPACK2
Click For More Information
NITROSPRAY CRYOTHERAPY SPRAY TIPS
Spray tips suitable for the Nitrospray cryotherapy flasks.
Features:
Suitable for use with the Nitrospray 300ml & 475ml flasks
Easy connect luer lock connector
Comes in 16, 17, 18, 19 & 20 gauge sizes
Available individually or as a set of five
ORDER CODES:
LNST16G - 16 Gauge
LNST17G - 17 Gauge
LNST18G - 18 Gauge
LNST19G - 19 Gauge
Pacific Medical Australia Page: 5
P: 1300 076 332     W: www.pacificmedical.com.au     E: info@pacificmedical.com.au
LNST20G - 20 Gauge
LNSTSET - 16, 17, 18, 19 & 20 Gauge
Click For More Information
NITROSPRAY SPRAY TIP PROTECTOR
A protector for the spray tip of the Nitrospray cryotherapy flask.